
 2023 LEANDER BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Scrimmages Scrimmages Scrimmages

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

Feb. 4 Saturday Austin McCallum/McNeil Home 10:00am Feb. 4 Saturday Austin McCallum McCallum 12noon Feb.4 Saturday Austin McCallum McCallum 10:00am

Feb. 11 Saturday Austin High Home 11:00am Feb. 11 Saturday Austin High AHS 1:30pm Feb. 11 Saturday Austin High AHS 11:00am
Feb. 14 Tuesday Stony Point Home 5:00pm Feb.14 Tuesday Stony Point SPHS 7:00pm Feb. 14 Tuesday Stony Point SPHS 5:00pm
Feb. 18 Saturday Austin Anderson Away 10:00am Feb.18 Saturday Austin Anderson Home 12noon Feb.18 Saturday Austin Anderson Home 10:00am
Feb. 20 Monday Round Rock Away 5:00pm Feb. 20 Monday Round Rock Home 4:30pm Feb. 20 Monday Round Rock Home 7:00 PM

Week 1 Week 1 Week 1
Feb. 23-25 DAY Pflugerville ISD Tournament SITE TIME Feb. 23-25 DAY Belton Tournament SITE TIME Feb. 23-25 DAY LISD Tourney SITE TIME

Feb. 23 Thursday Pflugerville Weiss Weiss 10:00am Feb. 23 Thursday Round Rock BHS 3:00pm Feb. 23 Thursday Austin Anderson VRHS 4:30pm
Feb. 23 Thursday SA O'Connor Weiss 12:15pm Feb. 23 Thursday McNeil BHS 5:00pm Feb. 24 Friday Georgetown VRHS 4:30pm
Feb. 24 Friday LASA PHS 12:15pm Feb. 24 Friday East View BHS 5:00pm Feb. 25 Saturday Waco Midway VRHS 2:00pm
Feb. 24 Friday Belton PHS 2:30pm Feb. 24 Friday Belton BHS 7:00pm Feb. 25 Saturday Vista Ridge VRHS 4:30pm
Feb. 25 Saturday SA Taft PCHS 2:30pm Week 2 Week 2

Week 2 Mar. 2-4 DAY Pflugerville ISD Tournament SITE TIME Mar. 2-4 DAY Austin HS/Anderson Tourney SITE TIME
Mar. 2-4 DAY Killeen ISD Tournament SITE TIME Mar. 3 Friday Westlake Hend. 1:00pm Mar. 2 Thursday Pflugerville Weiss And 9:30am
Mar 2 Thursday Waco University HH 10:00am Mar. 3 Friday Hendrickson Hend. 3:30pm Mar. 2 Thursday Austin McCallum And 11:45am
Mar 2 Thursday Harker Heights HH 12:15pm Mar. 4 Saturday Westlake Weiss 3:30pm Mar. 3 Friday Hays Austin 1:30pm
Mar 3 Friday Killeen KHS 12:15pm Mar. 4 Saturday Weiss Weiss 6:00pm Mar. 3 Friday Austin Austin 4:00pm
Mar 3 Friday Salado KHS 2:30pm Week 3 Mar. 4 Saturday Pflugerville And 9:30am
Mar 4 Saturday Bryan Rudder KHS 1:30pm Mar. 9-11 DAY Round Rock Tournament SITE TIME Week 3
Mar 4 Saturday Pflugerville KHS 3:45pm Mar. 9 Thursday Stony Point SPHS 6:30pm Mar. 9-11 DAY Round Rock Tournament SITE TIME

Week 3 Mar. 10 Friday Westlake RRHS 9:00am Mar. 9 Thursday Stony Point SPHS 11:00am
Mar. 9-11 DAY Leander ISD Tournament SITE TIME Mar. 11 Saturday Georgetown RRHS 12noon Mar. 10 Friday Westlake SPHS 9:00am

Mar 9 Thursday Austin McCallum Home 12:30pm Mar. 11 Saturday Round Rock RRHS 5:00pm Mar. 11 Saturday Georgetown RRHS 9:30am
Mar 9 Thursday Vandegrift Home 8:00pm District Mar. 11 Saturday Round Rock RRHS 2:30pm
Mar 10 Friday Flower Mound VHS 12:30pm Mar 14 Tuesday Rouse RHS 1:30pm District
Mar 10 Friday Austin McCallum VHS 3:00pm Mar 15 Wednesday Rouse Home 1:30pm Mar 14 Tuesday Rouse RHS 11:00am
Mar 11 Saturday TBD TBD TBD Mar 21 Tuesday Hays Home 7:30pm Mar 15 Wednesday Rouse Home 11:00am

District Mar 24 Friday Hays HHS 7:30pm Mar 21 Tuesday Hays Home 5:00pm
Mar 14 Tuesday Rouse Home 1:00 pm Mar 25 Saturday Westwood** Home 1:00pm Mar 24 Friday Hays HHS 5:00pm
Mar 15 Wednesday Rouse RHS 1:00 pm Mar 28 Tuesday Liberty Hill Home 7:30pm Mar 25 Saturday Westwood** Home 11:00am
Mar 21 Tuesday Hays HHS 7:00pm Mar 31 Friday Liberty Hill LHHS 7:30pm Mar 28 Tuesday Liberty Hill Home 5:00pm
Mar 24 Friday Hays Home 7:00pm Apr 4 Tuesday Glenn GHS 7:30pm Mar 31 Friday Liberty Hill LHHS 5:00pm
Mar 25 Saturday Westwood** WWHS 12:00pm Apr 6 Thursday Glenn Home 7:30pm Apr 4 Tuesday Glenn GHS 5:00pm
Mar 28 Tuesday Liberty Hill LHHS 7:00pm Apr 11 Tuesday Kyle Lehman Home 7:30pm Apr 6 Thursday Glenn Home 5:00pm

Mar 31 Friday Liberty Hill Home 7:00pm Apr. 14 Friday Kyle Lehman KLHS 7:30pm Apr 11 Tuesday Kyle Lehman Home 5:00pm
Apr 4 Tuesday Glenn Home 7:00pm Apr. 15 Saturday Vista Ridge** Home 12:30pm Apr. 14 Friday Kyle Lehman KLHS 5:00pm
Apr 6 Thursday Glenn GHS 7:00pm Apr 18 Tuesday Cedar Park CPHS 7:30pm Apr. 15 Saturday Vista Ridge** Home 10:00am
Apr 11 Tuesday Kyle Lehman KLHS 7:00pm Apr 21 Friday Cedar Park Home 7:30pm Apr 18 Tuesday Cedar Park CPHS 5:00pm
Apr. 14 Friday Kyle Lehman Home 7:00pm Apr 25 Tuesday Lockhart Home 7:30pm Apr 21 Friday Cedar Park Home 5:00pm
Apr. 15 Saturday Vista Ridge** VRHS 11:00am Apr 28 Friday Lockhart LLHS 7:30pm Apr 25 Tuesday Lockhart Home 5:00pm
Apr 18 Tuesday Cedar Park Home 7:00pm Apr 28 Friday Lockhart LLHS 5:00pm
Apr 21 Friday Cedar Park CPHS 7:00pm Head Coach: Matt Grissom   

LHS Athletic Coordinator: Kris  Price  
Assistant Coaches: Ryan King,  Jeff Maddox, Taylor Hall 
Athletic Director: Jonathan Lamb
Principals: Chris Simpson, Tom Robbins, Mandy Moore, Amanda Thompson, Emily Faulkner, Dessard Norris
Trainers: Jorge Martinez, Aerin Henderson

Apr 25 Tuesday Lockhart LLHS 7:00pm
Apr 28 Friday #-Lockhart Home 7:00pm

**Non District

Spring Break

#-Senior Night


